Permit #	428-30A
Dig Safe #	
Date Issued:	October 01, 2021

APPLICATION / AGREEMENT

For DISTURBANCE PERMIT within the City of New Bedford

This permit shall be posted at the work site, and shall remain until the work is completed. It is subject to inspection at all times.
TO THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL: DISTURBANCE PERMIT
Permission is herby requested to excavate the surface of: City Property Location of work: 27 Dunbar Street
Substantially as per plan annexed, for the purpose of: Replacing water line - sidewalk to house
Emergency JUB: Curb STOP to noter.
Work will begin (weather permitting) on: 10 112021
Work will end (weather permitting) on: 11/1/2021 Applicant Name: Excavator(s) Name:
Company Name: Hoisting Equipment License Number:
Grade: Expiration Date:
Contact Name: Name & Contact Number of Insurer: Eastern Insurance
Approved By: Shart Synce Date: 10-1-2021
Title:
Roadway closures will require authorization from the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure. Traffic management plans may be required. For inspection, 24 hour notice is required and the Contractor / Applicant is required to notify the D.P.I. @ 508-979-1550 Press 4 Repair. Permit Expires in 3 Months from work start date.

•	*	APPLICATION No.: 13574			TAP CLEARED 8804-095			
	LOCATION:	27 Dunbar			PATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
	OWNER:				V			
440	MEASURES:	5/8"	H lead	Aug.10,1910		-		l
	5	W from	Bolton St.	264.0 ft.				- 6
		S from N line	Dunbar St.	8.3 ft.				
		E from W line	house	12.4 ft.				2
	2-5/8x3/4 lea	r tubing,1-3/4"curb ad to cop adapt xxs	scop, i-carowerr si	top box				
•								
				æ				
			₹					
				•				
				Si Si		/		